Job: Approval: Type:
Tree Mount Option MODEL MO8
1” Strap, Round Canopy, Tree Mount Option
Specifications:
©2006 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 6/2/20
Canopy
Machined from 6061-T6 aluminum, C36000 brass, or 304 stainless steel. Contains a

Wiring Hole
Canopy Detail
Ordering Information:
Example: MO8A - BNT - 1 - 48
Notes:
1.	 The number of canopies that can be safely supported varies by fixture type
and material. Contact a Vision3 lighting CSR for allowable combinations.
2.	 ‘3 - Three Canopies’ option not available with MO8B or MO8S.
3.	 Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to change.
Please check website for latest specification sheets.
               Finish
BL - Black
BLT - Textured Black
BN - Bronze
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
WI - White
GRT - Textured Green
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
CLA - Clear Anodized (MO8A only)
NAT - Natural (MO8B & MO8S only)
POL - Polished (MO8B & MO8S only)
AGE - Aged (MO8B only)
BRU - Brushed (MO8S only)
Model
MO8A - Aluminum
MO8B - Brass
MO8S - Stainless
Canopy Qty. 1
1 - One Canopy
2 - Two Canopies
3 - Three Canopies 2
Strap Length
48 - 48” Tree Strap
72 - 72” Tree Strap
120 - 120” Tree Strap